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 Heat 1   Adult Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 2   Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 123 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 3   Senior I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 4   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 124 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 112 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 5   Senior II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 6   Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 101 Jack Gillett Meg Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _2_ AC-JR 102 Takamitsu Miyano Abbie Jean McDonough Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-JR 126 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 104 Andrew Canete Eloise Barron Falmouth, Nova Scotia 

  
  

 Heat 7   Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 8   Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-AD 226 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 9   Juvenile I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 115 Max Schechtman Shelli Milman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 10   Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 102 Takamitsu Miyano Abbie Jean McDonough Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _2_ AC-JR 110 Corey Cazes Nicole Krasner Vaughan, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 136 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 104 Andrew Canete Eloise Barron Falmouth, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 11   Senior I Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 
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 Heat 12   Senior I Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 226 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 247 Peter Dang Karen Dang Mississauga, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 13   Juvenile Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 129 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 14   Junior Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 138 Alex Perzan Nicole Gorevitz Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 125 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 103 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 15   Senior II Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 16   Adult Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 218 Cole Richardson Mai Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _2_ AC-AD 229 Trung Ngo Anne Vo Thornhill, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 17   Senior I Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 202 Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Bowdridge Halifax, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 18   Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 131 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 135 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 18A   Juvenile Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 134 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 19   Youth Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 268 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 20   Senior II Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 202 Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Bowdridge Halifax, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 21   Juvenile Pre-Championship Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 106 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 

 
  



The 2013 Ontario Open Amateur Championships & WDSF International Open - Session 1 – Day 
time 

 

 
3 

 Heat 22   Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR      106       Daniel Rito                               Nicole Perel                                   Ontario  
 _2_ AC-JR 121 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 139 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 109 Brian Emmanuels Diana Podosyan Concord, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 23   Senior III Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 202 Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Bowdridge Halifax, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 24   Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

_1_ AC-AD 264 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
_2_ AC-AD 218 Cole Richardson Mai Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 

  
 Heat 26   Adult Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 27   Senior III Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 204 Paul Finlay Barbara Sedlacek Windsor, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 28   Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 123 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 114 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 137 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 105 Kristofer Kosarev Veronica Baranova Woodbridge, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JV 111 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 29   Senior I Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 

 
  

 Heat 30   Senior I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 251 George Muhic-Day Rowena Muhic-Day Hamilton, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 231 Frank Chan Becky Chu Scarborough, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 31   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 127 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 133 Sebastian Lennox Veronica Bartkova Etobicoke, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 32   Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 101 Jack Gillett Meg Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _2_ AC-JR 104 Andrew Canete Eloise Barron Falmouth, Nova Scotia 
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 Heat 33   Senior II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 244 Michael Feener Lea Ockrant Upper Sackville, Nova Scotia 
 _2_ AC-SR2 204 Paul Finlay Barbara Sedlacek Windsor, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 34   Juvenile II Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 124 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 128 Max Logasov Valerie Karapetian Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 127 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
  

  
 Heat 35   Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 251 George Muhic-Day Rowena Muhic-Day Hamilton, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 231 Frank Chan Becky Chu Scarborough, Ontario 

  
  

 Heat 36   Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 101 Jack Gillett Meg Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _2_ AC-JR 140 Vladimir Myroniuk Julia Minior Brampton, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 102 Takamitsu Miyano Abbie Jean McDonough Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _4_ AC-JR 126 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 104 Andrew Canete Eloise Barron Falmouth, Nova Scotia 

  
  

 Heat 37   Senior II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 231 Frank Chan Becky Chu Scarborough, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 204 Paul Finlay Barbara Sedlacek Windsor, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 206 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

  
  

 Heat 38   Juvenile I Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 141 Dennis Shapiro Elli Rebarbar Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 123 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 115 Max Schechtman Shelli Milman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 105 Kristofer Kosarev Veronica Baranova Woodbridge, Ontario 
 

  
 Heat 39   Senior III Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 204 Paul Finlay Barbara Sedlacek Windsor, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR3 206 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 

 Heat 40   Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 215 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 225 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 208 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 41   Juvenile Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-JV 129 Jonathan Lisenko Aleksia Penek Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 112 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 128 Max Logasov Valerie Karapetian Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
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 Heat 42   Senior I Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 215 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 225 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 208 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 247 Peter Dang Karen Dang Mississauga, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 43   Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-JR 138 Alex Perzan Nicole Gorevitz Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 132 Mark Karmalita Eliza Kowalchuk Dance Mania Mississagua, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 125 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 103 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross Mount Uniacke, Nova Scotia 
 _5_ AC-JR 110 Corey Cazes Nicole Krasner Vaughan, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JR 130 Danik Dubinko Katrin Sukovati Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _7_ AC-JR 140 Vladimir Myroniuk Julia Minior Ontario 
 _8_ AC-JR 136 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 

  
  

 Heat 44   Senior II Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 215 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 208 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 45   Senior I Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 220 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 250 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 210 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 241 Michael Lai Margaret Lai Mississauga, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR1 227 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 

   
  

 Heat 46   Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 120 Adam Bendersky Dana Nemirovsky Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 134 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 47   Senior II Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 252 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 227 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong Brampton, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 203 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 48   Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 131 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Dance Mania Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 135 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 49   Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 220 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 218 Cole Richardson Mai Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-AD 250 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-AD 210 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-AD 241 Michael Lai Margaret Lai Mississauga, Ontario 
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 Heat 50   Youth Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 268 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 51   Senior III Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 252 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR3 203 Gordon Framst Joan Framst Guelph, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 52   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 234 Reginald Young Rhonda Young Oakville, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 202 Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Bowdridge Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-SR2 273 Jun Sui Xiu Min Jin Toronto, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR2 230 Patrick Wong Priscilla Chin Scarborough, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR2 219 Andrew Tsang Kitty Lam Hong Kong 

   
  

 Heat 54   Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 264 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 259 Edmond Shan Mimi Starikova Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 218 Cole Richardson Mai Miyano Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _4_ AC-AD 229 Trung Ngo Anne Vo Thornhill, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-AD 267 Alex Vilastser Shirel Lerman Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 55   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 246 Phat Nguyen Eva Nguyen Brampton, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 239 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 273 Jun Sui Xiu Min Jin Toronto, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 228 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR1 269 Jason Huynh Linda Huynh Brampton, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-SR1 202 Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Bowdridge Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 

  
 Heat 56   Juvenile Pre-Championship Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 106 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 57   Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 121 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Dance Mania Richmond Hill, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 58   Senior III Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 230 Patrick Wong Priscilla Chin Scarborough, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR3 202 Stephen Bowdridge Gilda Bowdridge Halifax, Nova Scotia 
 _3_ AC-SR3 219 Andrew Tsang Kitty Lam Hong Kong 
  

 


